
ENGINEERING 

ECTS grading scale: 

LOCAL grade 
% of successful students normally 

achieving the grade 
Cumulative percentage ECTS Grade 

30L 6,93% 6,93% A 

30 15,65% 22,58% B 

29 3,03% 25,61% B 

28 9,46% 35,08% C 

27 8,53% 43,61% C 

26 7,64% 51,25% C 

25 7,33% 58,58% C 

24 8,31% 66,88% D 

23 6,19% 73,07% D 

22 5,00% 78,06% D 

21 4,63% 82,70% D 

20 5,91% 88,61% D 

19 3,76% 92,37% E 

18 7,63% 100,00% E 

* 1 CFU = 1 ECTS 


